Your partner
in Blower Technology
Data sheet
NEMA PREMIUM
FPZ is an Italian multinational company that manufactures
Side Channel Blowers to move air, technical gases, methane and biogas
in compression and aspiration systems.
The company operates on the international

2
4
ITEM CODIFICATION
VS  *  *  *  1 2 3 4 5  **
VALVE SIZE
6  DN 1 ½” – 2”
8  DN 3
CONNECTIONS 1 – 4 - 5
NONE
0 / /
GAS THREADED FLANGE
A G 1 ½” 101940230004
B G 2” 101950200004
C G 3” 102070200004
NPT THREADED FLANGE
T NPT 1
½”
101940530004
U NPT 2” 101950500004
V NPT 3” 102070500004
HOSE
F 1 ½” 102140230004
H 2” 102150200004
K 3” 102270200001
SPECIAL VERSION
 STANDARD
A  WITHOUT SEAL RING
EXECUTION
SEE TABLE BELOW
CONNECTIONS 2-3
VS6 VS8 SCL MANIFOLD/ADAPTOR Q.TY
ZI - K04-MS/TS 1035K0470001 2
ZL -
K05-MS
K06-MS
K05-66
151306201001 1
ZE - K/e 07-MS 1513K0750001 1
ZJ - K/e 07R-MD
K/e 08R-MD 1513K0760001 1
- ZM K05-TS 1513K0710001 1
- ZD
K06-TS
K/e 07-MS
K/e 08-MS
1513K0701001 1
- ZC
K06-TS
K/e 08-TS
K09-MS/MD
K10-MS/MD
1513K0900001 1
- ZG K/e 11-MS/MD
K12-MS/MD
1513K1100001 1
DRIVE
ELECTRICAL
EA 24 CC
ED 110 CA
EF 220 CA
PNEUMATIC
P2 Double effect
Panda_Techvitas
Ołówek
 FLOW REVERSING VALVE
VS
 DS_VS_EN_05.docx  pag. 4